
Ring Size Chart
Our sizes are subject to a tolerance of +/- 0.25mm.
In normal language, this means that due to the polishing 
process, the ring you receive could be exactly as the 
quoted size, or around 2 average human hairs larger or 
smaller. Which is a tiny possible variance, but we thought 
we should let you know.

Inside
Diameter (mm)

US
Size

Inside
Circumference (mm)

16.51

17.35

18.19

18.89

19.84

20.68

21.49

22.33

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

51.87

54.51

57.15

59.34

62.33

64.97

67.51

70.15


