T tangem

Ring Size Chart

Our sizes are subject to a tolerance of +/- 0.25mm.

In normal language, this means that due to the polishing process, the ring you receive could be exactly as the quoted size, or around 2 average human hairs larger or smaller. Which is a tiny possible variance, but we thought we should let you know.



US	Inside	Inside
Size	Diameter (mm)	Circumference (mm)
6	16.51	51.87
7	17.35	54.51
8	18.19	57.15
9	18.89	59.34
10	19.84	62.33
11	20.68	64.97
12	21.49	67.51





